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Yangtze River Delta Racing Festival
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2023 1 [EK & IRV B IE 55 T4
25 - 29 October 2023

12 Zh R -&:ﬁa%’éi"ﬁ (Sports Cup - YRD Race) HRINE PR L (3.774 km)
EENM E—T5 B H %53 (Free Practice 1) Classification on the best lap
Pos. No. Name Best Lap Class Inlap Laps Gap ist Team , Car Tires

1 430 fER/AMAEL 1:55.392 A4 11 11 HENBFERM KA /RKRGTI TCR SAILUN

2 710 BRFFIRER 1:59.271 A4 6 7 3879 THABFAKRM B IBRS3 TCR SAILUN

3 7 FHW4/IRES 2:06.651 D-148 9 10 11.259 HEEM L EIRIRZE SAILUN

4 22 BFIFSARE 2:07.228 CA 9 9 11.836 HBEZER KRRERFPLus SAILUN

5 777 GEBIHRTH 2:07.724 D-248 3 9 12332 HFABBERHM JTIREETE SAILUN

6 33 BERUEER 2:08.042 D-248 9 10 12650 HABHKXM ITIREETYE SAILUN

7 16 EIE/EH R 2:10.502 D-148 8 9 15110 HABFKRME ITIREETYE SAILUN

8 77 BROHUERER 2:10.682 D-248 3 9 15290 FABHAKRAM TTREETYE SAILUN

9 309 ?&mﬁ/ﬁé/ﬁfé 2:13.667 D-14 6 9 18275 Force Racing BAZEMN T"KEABTE SAILUN

Best Lap : 1:55.392 (117.7 kw/h), (No.430) fEx&/#zE 1L
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Yangtze River Delta Racing Festival
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25 - 29 October 2023

& B M- = f3 32 & T (Sports Cup - YRD Race)
=

PRI E R E (3.774 km)

A 5 — B Bk > (Free Practice 1) Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 83 Lap time Total time

No. 430, fxt/#kE 1L, Pos. 1
1 14:44:28 40.539 41.844 41.664 2:04.047 4:28.028
2 14:46:28 39.327 41.066 39.660 2:00.053 6:28.081
3 14:48:27 38.858 41.019 39.070 1:58.947 8:27.028
4 14:50:25 38.381 40.675 38.655 1:57.711 10:24.739
5 14:52:21 38.233 39.773 38.309 1:56.315 12:21.054
6 15:00:22 6:42.048  40.492 38.609 8:01.149 20:22.203
7 15:02:21 39.476 40.868 38.331 1:58.675 22:20.878
8 15:04:17 38.389 40.055 [38116_ ]1:56.560 24:17.438
9 15:06:14 38.489 39.829 38.436 1:56.754 26:14.192
10 15:08:20 43.741 42.013 40.130 2:05.884 28:20.076
11 15:10:16 [B7908____]39.240 ]38.249 30:15.468

No. 710, k75 P/ E R, Pos. 2
1 14:44:57 39.729 42.857 43.597 2:06.183 4:56.572
2 14:47:05 42.693 42,661 42.981 2:08.335 7:04.907
3 14:49:10 41.192 41.755 41613 2:04.560 9:09.467
4 14:51:11 40.299 41.279 40.211 2:01.789 11:11.256
5 15:00:09 7:34.963  42.903 40.047 8:57.913 20:09.169
6 15:02:08 38.577 40.912 39.782 1:59.271 22:08.440
7 15:04:08 (38548 141532 [39:564 [1:59.644 24:08.084
- - 43177 48.251 : - -

No. 7, Z4h 4/ RS, Pos. 3
1 14:45:00 45.577 46.109 50.551 2:22.237 4:59.909
2 14:47:13 44.085 44.912 43.764 2:12.761 7:12.670
3 14:49:24 43.580 44.383 43.209 2:11.172 9:23.842
4 14:51:37 45.702 44.533 43.087 2:13.322 11:37.164
5 15:00:55 7:51.239  44.026 42796 9:18.061 20:55.225
6 15:08:05 43.184 44.863 42.145 2:10.192 23:05.417
7 15:05:14 42.659 43.400 42.003 2:08.062 25:13.479
8 15:07:20 [A572___ 143389 41.993 2:06.836 27:20.315
9 15:09:27 41.826 43.427 41.398 [2:06.651 ]  29:26.966
10 15:11:35 41.830 43.499 42.211 2:07.540 31:34.506

No. 22, B 19/38 ¥, Pos. 4
1 14:44:56 44.676 45.962 45.131 2:15.769 4:55.791
2 14:47:04 42.991 42725 2:07.774 7:03.565
3 14:49:17 44.329 46.232 42.851 2:13.412 9:16.977
4 14:51:30 43753 45.449 43.664 2:12.866 11:29.843
5 15:02:01 0:04.369  44.343 42,508 10:31.310 22:01.153
6 15:04:32 42.202 1:04.867___ 43.668 2:30.737 24:31.890
7 15:06:40 42,616 [42663___ J42.608 2:07.887 26:39.777
8 15:08:53 47.567 42.839 42.761 2:13.167 28:52.944
9 15:11:00 42.364 42.931 333 [2:07:228 ] 3100172

No. 777, & & &/P5F 4, Pos. 5
1 14:45:07 43.050 45.047 42.270 2:10.367 5:07.064
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Start : 14:40, End : 15:10
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Yangtze River Delta Racing Festival
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IZ - = F3 7 Z 75 (Sports Cup - YRD Race)

BRI EPRELE (3.774 km)

EEM % —T B H% > (Free Practice 1) Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 777, ¥ & %/Pk ¥4, Pos. 5
2 14:47:17 42.497 45.443 42.350 2:10.290 7:17.354
3 14:49:25 [41.990 [42181 [41.553 [2:07.724 - 9:25.078
4 14:51:47 47.491 46.269 48.161 Pitin 11:46.999
5 15:00:44 7:21.491  48.612 46.778 8:56.881 20:43.880
6 15:03:01 46.073 46.763 44.250 2:17.086 23:00.966
7 15:05:19 43.966 48.592 45,545 2:18.103 25:19.069
8 15:07:37 44.816 46.924 46.125 2:17.865 27:36.934
9 15:10:05 44.392 46.570 56.927 PitIn 30:04.823
No. 33, B R B/ & 1%, Pos. 6
1 14:45:30 45.754 45.851 43.052 2:14.657 5:30.368
2 14:47:42 43.317 45.382 42.411 2:11.110 7:41.478
3 14:49:51 42.791 44.221 42.154 2:09.166 9:50.644
4 14:51:59 42478 43.607 42.010 2:08.095 11:58.739
5 15:00:21 6:57.171  [43591 ___ ]41.712 8:22.474 20:21.213
6 15:02:30 42.698 43907 42.419 2:09.024 22:30.237
7 15:04:39 42.502 43.909 42.165 2:08.576 24:38.813
8 15:06:51 43.268 45.604 43.428 2:12.300 26:51.113
9 15:08:59 43.045 43.723 [21272 [208.042 ] 28:59.155
10 15:11:08 [(2255 44643 41819 2:08.917 31:08.072
No. 16, & B/BHR K, Pos. 7 .
1 14:45:37 49.198 46.933 43.164 2:19.295 5:37.119
2 14:47:55 43,547 46.307 47.790 2:17.644 7:54.763
3 14:50:13 45.357 46.556 46.615 PitIn 10:13.291
4 15:00:15 8:34.981 44.738 10:01.926 20:15.217
5 15:02:27 44.190 45.286 42610 2:12.086 22:27.303
6 15:04:38 43.242 44.417 43.069 2:10.728 24:38.031
7 15:06:51 43.796 45.526 43.724 2:13.046 26:51.077
8 15:09:02 44.143 43.778 J42.581 29:01.579
9 15:11:17 42.897 44.845 47.717 2:15.459 31:17.038
No. 77, BR/D>BUIEZRER, Pos. 8
1 14:46:01 4:15.610  47.031 43.381 3:24.268 6:01.375
2 14:48:14 44.295 45.738 42.652 2:12.685 8:14.060
3 14:50:25 43.340 45.079 42.263 [2:10.682 ] 10:24.742
4 14:52:36 [42.652 J44.396 43711 2:10.759 12:35.501
5 15:01:34 7:16.862  51.332 50.112 8:58.306 21:33.807
6 15:03:59 46.599 50.663 48.356 2:25.618 23:59.425
7 15:06:30 49.867 52.667 47.988 2:30.522 26:29.947
8 15:08:56 48.483 48.307 49.395 2:26.185 28:56.132
9 15:11:17 45.658 47.124 47.984 2:20.766 31:16.898
No. 309, FKIEJR/MW I, Pos. 9
1 14:46:49 45.441 48.002 45.372 2:18.815 6:49.335
2 14:49:05 44.627 46.363 44.882 2:15.872 9:05.207
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Start : 14:40, End : 15:10
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Yangtze River Delta Racing Festival
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iE B M- = M 2 & T (Sports Cup - YRD Race)

PRI E FRFE L3S (3.774 km)

N — e .
EENM B — B B4 3] (Free Practice 1) Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 309, Tk IE YR/ B ¥, Pos. 9
3 14:51:24 47.578 47.212 43.934 2:18.724 11:23.931
4 15:00:54 7:57.361 47.429 44.824 9:29.614 20:53.545
5 15:03;13 47.646 46.525 44.739 2:18.910 23:12.455
6 15:05:26 43.997 45.844 143.826 12:13.667 2 25:26.122
7 15:07:40 |43.783 46.259 43.878 2:13.920 27:40.042
8 15:09:54 44.098 45.902 44195 2:14.195 29:54.237
9 15:12:12 44.406 46.280 47.096 2:17.782 32:12.019
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Start : 14:40, End : 15:10
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